Chernets Vitalii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Zaporizhzhya Institute of Land Management", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9066
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9066

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chernets Nataliia Anatoliivna wife
KaM'sHCbKa MicbKa pada , Ha4anbHuK
BiALINY cekpeTapiaTy MiCbKOI paau

Chernets Anton Vitaliiovych son

Chernets Alisa Vitaliivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53351
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53351
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53351
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53351

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

KaM'sHCbKa MicbKa paga, 6 484,17
Oep>XaBHUIN peecTpaTop
BiOAiNy Oep>XaBHOI peecTpauii

AN 3anopisbKn HayKoBo- 6 484,17
OOCNIAHNI Ta NPOEKTHUN

IHCTUTYT 3eMJ1IeyCTpoOlo,

rnepLunin 3aCTYNHNK QUpeKTopa
(candidate)

KaM'sHCbKa MicbKa paga, 1 739,76
Oep>XaBHUIN peecTpaTop
Bioniny nep>xaBHol peectpauii

KaM'aHCbKUiA Bigain noniuii 4 079,98
0NIOBHOrO yrpassliHHA

HauioHanbHOT noniuii B
OHinponeTpoBCbKiN obnacTi,

HaYaNbHUK BiggineHHs

pPO3CnigyBaHHSA 3J1I04MHIB Y

Cthepi rocnogapcbKoi

OianbHOCTI cnigvoro sigainy

KaM'sHcbka Micbka paja, 4 079,98
Oep>XaBHUIN peecTpaTop

BioOiny oep>xaBHol peecTpauii
(candidate)

8 024,31

8 024,31

5 454,65

3 379,23

3 379,23


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559

2016

2015

2014

[

KaM'aHCcbKWIA Bigain noniuii 3 653,30 2 321,50
[0N10BHOIO yrnpaBJliHHSA

HauioHanbHOI nonivii B

IOHinponeTpoBCbKiN obnacTi,

HavaslbHUK BigaineHHs

pO3C/igyBaHHS 3JI0MMHIB Y

chepi rocnogapcbkoi

OiaNbHOCTI cnigdoro Bigainy

MisoeHHe Bl KaM'aHcbkoro Bl 3 346,93 1 614,52
'YHI B OHiNponeTpoBCbKil

obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK CNIgYOro

BigOiIeHHs

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPIiLLHIX 4 704,56 2 441,43
crpas, Nepwmnmn 3acTynHUK

Ha4Ya/lbHUKa - Ha4YaJIbHUK CB

BbarnincobKkoro pBs

OHINPOA3EePXMUHCLKOro My

rymBC yKpaiHu B

AHINpONeTpOoBChLKi obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_13_59

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_13_59

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 42 000,00

UAH 42 000,00

UAH 19 000,00

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_13_59

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_13_59

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

81400.0 sq.

81140.0 sq.

81400.0 sq.

74000.0 sq.

74000.0 sq.

74000.0 sq.

74000.0 sq.

74000.0 sq.

m (15)

123.6sg. m
(2)

123.6sg. m
(2)

123.6 sg. m
(2)

108.0 sg. m
(2)

92.0sg. m
(2)

108.0 sg. m
(2)

38.0sg. m
(1)

113.7 sg. m
(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_13_59

VEHICLES:

2019 * Hyundai accent 2009
2019 ¢ Hyundai accent 2009
2018 * Hyundai accent 2009
2017 * Hyundai accent 2009
2017 * Hyundai accent 2009
2016 * Hyundai accent 2009
2015 * Hyundai accent 2009
2014 * Hyundai Accent 1399 ky6. cm.
2009


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76dcd196-19db-4905-9e97-1676ca519465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c7a582-58ae-4a46-8c73-40098151b937
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cda48883-7dde-41e1-abbf-6d4db9188ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb4577b2-be80-4337-ab15-885747ee101a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bf6db5-10ec-4be8-8a23-a86e32b65559
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b7d92-665a-4f49-b3f7-dad8f9d12479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_457ba9b3-1958-418a-9c4f-edca9961bd50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_13_59

CAREER:

Nov. 4, 2020 — SE "Zaporizhzhya Institute of
Land Management", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

13


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9066
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9066
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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